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Nomination Form for the Travelling Scholar Program


PROPOSER’S DETAILS (Trainee/Fellow)

	I ,
	

	employed in
	(Proposer’s Name in BLOCK LETTERS)



	nominate
	(State/Territory/Location)



	
	(Nominee’s Name in BLOCK LETTERS)



	for the Travelling Scholar Program for the year:    2025
	 


Briefly outline why you believe the above nominee should be considered for the program:
	


	Proposer’s Signature:





Date:


NOMINEE’S DETAILS 
	Current Position: 

	Address:

	Email:

	Telephone/Fax:

	Other contact:


I accept the nomination as Travelling Scholar for the year 2025 as specified above:

	Nominee’s Signature:




Date:


(Please attach a brief current CV with this nomination form, a list of proposed presentation topics and confirmation of availability for travel to your state in 2025)
Proposer: 
Please fax or email this nomination form together with the Nominee’s CV and proposed list of topics, to your Local Branch/National Committee Administration Officer by 31 August 2025.
	ACT/NT
	Ms Lisa Meredith 
	Lisa.Meredith@ranzcp.org
	+61 02 6229 2801

	NSW
	Mr Ken Branighan
	ken.branighan@ranzcp.org 
	+61 02 9352 3602

	QLD
	Ms Vicki Willis
	Vicki.Willis@ranzcp.org
	+61 07 3426 2200

	SA
	Ms Trudy Lisk
	Trudy.Lisk@ranzcp.org
	+ 61 08 8219 4201

	TAS
	Ms Jennifer Wehnert 
	Jennifer.Wehnert@ranzcp.org
	+61 03 6235 1804

	WA
	Ms Angie Padoan
	Angie.Padoan@ranzcp.org 
	+61 08 6458 7801

	VIC
	Ms Juliet Brereton
	Juliet.Brereton@ranzcp.org
	+61 03 9236 9182

	NZ
	Ms Katherine Minett
	Katherine.Minett@ranzcp.org
	+ 64 4 830 7181


Branches:

For non-psychiatrist nominees please endorse and forward this Nomination Form together with the Nominee’s brief CV and proposed list of topics to the RANZCP CPD Office, if possible, within two weeks of receipt. 
Note for New Zealand:
For the 2024 round, it is imperative that the nominees understand that they must be available to present at the 2024 New Zealand annual Conference (date to be announced).
Please provide a draft timetable regarding his/her visit to your state
	


Please provide details of the cost of the proposed program

	Item
	No.
	$ Each
	$ Total

	Airfares
	
	
	

	Accommodation
	
	
	

	Taxi/car hire
	
	
	

	Meals
	
	
	

	Event Catering
	
	
	

	Venue Hire
	
	
	

	Honorarium
	
	
	

	Other expenses
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Total Visit
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Travelling Scholar Budget
	
	
	

	Branch/Office CME Budget
	
	
	


Branch Office use only

	Branch Committee or NZ National Committee: 

	Committee Approval: 
Yes  

No  
(Circle one)



	Comment:



	Committee Recommendation:
1

2

3

4

5

(Please Circle)

Very highly recommended

Not recommended
 

	Signature(Branch/National  Chair) :

	Name (Please Print):

	Date:
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